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Date: |Day: Opponent: Airtime First Pitch Station
22-Feb | Sat @ Twins 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
23-Feb | Sun vs. Rays 12:55p 1:05pm 680AM/93.7FM
24-Feb | Mon @ Orioles 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
25-Feb | Tue vs. Red Sox 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
26-Feb | Wed vs. Pirates 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
27-Feb | Thu @ Nationals 5:55p 6:05pm 680AM/93.7FM
28-Feb Fri @ Marlins 1:00pm 1:10pm 1340AM/103.7FM
1-Mar Sat vs. Blue Jays 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
2-Mar | Sun vs. Yankees 12:55p 1:05pm 680AM/93.7FM
3-Mar [Mon @ Rays 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
4-Mar | Tue vs. Twins 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
6-Mar | Thu vs. Marlins 5:55p 6:05pm 680AM/93.7FM
7-Mar Fri @ Twins 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
8-Mar Sat vs. Pirates 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
9-Mar | Sun @ Red Sox 12:55p 1:05pm 680AM/93.7FM
10-Mar | Mon vs. Rays 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
11-Mar | Tue vs. Tigers 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
12-Mar |Wed vs. Orioles 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
13-Mar | Thu @ Phillies 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
14-Mar Fri vs. Nationals 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
15-Mar | Sat vs. Twins 5:55p 6:05pm 680AM/93.7FM
16-Mar | Sun vs. Tigers 3:55p 4:05pm 680AM/93.7FM
17-Mar | Mon vs. Red Sox 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
19-Mar |Wed @ Yankees 6:25p 6:35pm 680AM/93.7FM
20-Mar | Thu vs. Phillies 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
21-Mar | Fri @ Rays 12:55p 1:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
22-Mar | Sat @ Tigers 12:55p 1:05pm 680AM/93.7FM
23-Mar | Sun vs. Orioles 11:50a* 1:05pm 680AM/93.7FM
24-Mar | Mon @ Cubs 3:55p 4:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM
25-Mar | Tue @ Cubs 3:55p 4:05pm 1340AM/103.7FM

*Full Network Broadcast on 3/23
*** Schedule Subject to Change ***




